
GDT Pulse Auction Dates
Aug 23 – Aug 24

FOR MORE INFORMATION
Refer to the GDT Pulse Training Resources page or email us at
gdtpulse@globaldairytrade.info
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2023 2024
August 2023

GDT Pulse Auction 029 Tuesday 8/8/2023 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 030 Tuesday 22/8/2023 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 031 Tuesday 29/8/2023 12:00 UTC

September 2023

GDT Pulse Auction 032 Tuesday 12/9/2023 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 033 Tuesday 26/9/2023 12:00 UTC

October 2023

GDT Pulse Auction 034 Tuesday 10/10/2023 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 035 Tuesday 24/10/2023 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 036 Tuesday 31/10/2023 12:00 UTC

November 2023

GDT Pulse Auction 037 Tuesday 14/11/2023 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 038 Tuesday 28/11/2023 12:00 UTC

December 2023

GDT Pulse Auction 039 Tuesday 12/12/2023 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 040 Tuesday 26/12/2023 12:00 UTC

January 2024

GDT Pulse Auction 041 Tuesday 9/1/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 042 Tuesday 23/1/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 043 Tuesday 30/1/2024 12:00 UTC

February 2024

GDT Pulse Auction 044 Tuesday 13/2/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 045 Tuesday 27/2/2024 12:00 UTC

March 2024

GDT Pulse Auction 046 Tuesday 12/3/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 047 Tuesday 26/3/2024 12:00 UTC

April 2024

GDT Pulse Auction 048 Tuesday 9/4/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 049 Tuesday 23/4/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 050 Tuesday 30/4/2024 12:00 UTC

May 2024

GDT Pulse Auction 051 Tuesday 14/5/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 052 Tuesday 28/5/2024 12:00 UTC

June 2024

GDT Pulse Auction 053 Tuesday 11/6/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 054 Tuesday 25/6/2024 12:00 UTC

July 2024

GDT Pulse Auction 055 Tuesday 9/7/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 056 Tuesday 23/7/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 057 Tuesday 30/7/2024 12:00 UTC

August 2024

GDT Pulse Auction 058 Tuesday 13/8/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction 059 Tuesday 27/8/2024 12:00 UTC


